v =X v
UYUNNUBAITU

! ] v L% = 3 =
AIUTVNT_ dndnaunsiatgdannininszuasroyse) 113 o adbe bbeb

o al o <
| ﬂwo@aa/am@. '3'14“/] A nunius oeoe

J 1Y 7 6 a a wa % v 1 o =
BION 0a s auava NN MNIUSZRI AU UAS LA WL AR IS UNITUTE T SUUSZAN A, lodom

Sy &Eé’m’mmiﬁﬁﬂ’m%miﬂmq

pundadodnuInIna1t Ny ocoe.m/. bes aviuil o QUATLS bevo
309 inaain1sussiunansU TR Ui udyTvesdiusivnisusydlaulsenn we. bdos
Ingl¥nnmhednine dulunmsderideyandngiudszneuinaainisuszidiuna luguuuu PDF
wazdslnddoyaneBudveanguuimsnuads : finsecacad.goth  WulszdmniReuneluszezia
finsue Wimmald

Ainaunsratydannsainszunsaioysen vedsdayandngiuusznauinmst
msUssiung Ussddeu unsien edon muanatsikuusmient

3

F5yuL e lUSANDITAN

(W9tiunen  uEle)
Winhdninanunsadylannsainssunsaioysen




7 Ny o« D8/ H3% drinasiadnFavnsainssunsesonsy
U &oe auuUIANUNEIR avesiuluy

DNITUATASBYTEN ANTTUATASDYTEN emooo

b NUATUS beod
1599 5199UNTRY
Seu geunensddnasnluuduiudmianssunsrioysen

Fdwmey wWneasaUEdieuansInl lodos U e Y

£%

d11n9Iuns19UnTann TlnTTUASATEYSY YOI UNARDIUTEIUARUNNTIAN b&ow
MIUSEUU NEW GFMIS Thai UsednTauussana loos anudavidemg

“

JaspuLialusANT U

YBULANIAINUNUDD

-

(Wetdungn )
vihviddnnunsdydavnsainszuasasossen

JIUNTIEY
3., o ;mdbe bbob
5815 o sdod bbek



eeudunaasulgindnesiefiou

SN : 07004 nsuasaUyTannsal Report date : 02.02.2567

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

sWauuadnaie - 0700400012 Report Time : 11:17:19

UserName : A07004000121001
dilnnussadylannsninsyunsaioysen

Uszan93n ¢ B9 4 U 2567

siatgauenUszan FevaTusnuseam HoAENIN LA LATARN gonunky
1101010101 Buanluie 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010104 JUNATHITIUNT 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
1101010112 WARUUIES 0.00 777.00 -777.00 0.00
1101020501 WurnAgaa 55,110.00 0.00 0.00 55,110.00
1101020601 /s ipthdands 0.00 777.00 -777.00 0.00
1101020603 /8l sUIANS- LUy, 156,093.62 939,935.84 -940,255.61 155,773.85
1101020604 /6l suIAs-uanely. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102010101 a/uluu-lusdy. 0.00 134,460.00  -6,360.00 128,100.00
1102050124 A95UDIN UN. 12,045.00 940,749.84 -940,085.84  12,709.00
1106010103 AR, AN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205010101 21ASNNDIAY 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 240,000.00
1205010103 AgE. 91A1SANDAY -239,999.00 0.00 0.00 -239,999.00
1205020101 1A TNy 4,163,665.00 0.00 0.00 4,163,665.00
1205020103 Agd. D1ANT AU, -2,667,080.73 0.00 -8,811.74 -2,675,892.47
1205030101 onAsiitey/sdu 365,775.00 0.00 0.00 365,775.00
1205030103 add.e1sU/e By -201,062.35 0.00 773.36 -201,835.71
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mga AgAnadTinau
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Wﬂéqﬁwﬁmuwmuz
Age ATAMUINIUNINUY
Asiouatlniingdng
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WnAgdsusilayen
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aga AzingitLaT
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Syduan / Tudegy

L AUMNBNUIE

2,354,453.00

-1,606,794.04

" 935625.00

-702,543.74

10,934,200.00

0.00
—i93@641£8
129,950.00
-129,947.00
588,465.88
0.00
-499,740.25
1,825,531.91
0.00
-1,584,669.22
24,400.00
-24,397.00
242,400.00
-43,291.05
-154,200.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
-6,976.35
0.00
-2,803.67
0.00

0.00
-32,7192.87
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-1,105.86
0.00

0.00
-8,943.70
0.00

0.00

0.00
-948.74
-235,973.62
-47,500.00

17,115.29

2,354,453.00
-1,613,770.39
935,625.00
-705,347.41
10,934,200.00
0.00
-5,969,434.05
129,950.00
-129,947.00
588,465.88
0.00
-500,846.11
1,825,531.91
0.00
-1,593,612.92
24,400.00
-24,397.00
242,400.00
-44,239.79
-152,933.42
0.00

0.00
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0.00

-55,110.00

-1,420,581.27
-2,787,981.38
-6,087,383.44
-100.00
-1,000.00
-520.00
-1,561,628.00
877,688.66
-11,690.00
66,619.00
-45,810.00
1,561,628.00
42,750.00

83,400.00

787,159.03
22330
946.31
236.62
0.00
577.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.0

150.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
520,767.00
14,250.00

27,800.00

-788,769.84

-236.62
0.00
-577.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-200.00
0.00

0.00
-520,767.0C
;517,714;{)4
-2.430.00

0.00

-15,549.4%
0.00

0.00

0.00
-55,110.00
0.00
-5,000.00
-66,702.16
-1,420,581.27
-2,787,981.38
-4,087,383.44
-300.00
-1,000.00
~S20.00
-2,082,395.00
-1,395,253.60
-14,120.00
-66,619.00
-45,310.00
2,082,395.00
57,000.00

111,200.00



5101020116
5101030101
5101030205
5101040204
5102010199
5102030199
5103010102
5103010103
5103010199
..5104010104
5104010107
5104010110
5104010112
5104020101
5104020103
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5104020107
5104030203
5104030212
5104030299
5105010103
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HUALNUNYLIEUNA
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ASnwIUYUBN-35
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AT
AYLAUYIngluun,
AR

AaLN U179
AToimas
A/ANUIVINIT-NIBUBN
Arluin
AUszURUTURTa
ALNSANY
AUsnslusweld
AdousAude

A udandn-usn
Anldeendu 9
ALHDL-DIANTALA.

oA A
ALADU-BIANTEU

LIOQCS
7,800.00
340.00
3,550.00
0.00
0.00
37,040.00
10,000.00
3,631.36
79,439.00
41,224.50
45,880.20
453,851.50
49,528.42
1,428.45
12,312.56
5,125.00
4,727.18
8,560.00
3,767.90
26,151.00

2,295.11

4,600.00
0.00
200,00~
2,230.00
40,800.00
6,360.00
49,360.00
0.00
7,247.72
9,564.00
27,480.00
16,970.00
154,323.42
14,102.44
790.20
995.85
2,017.00
7,739.31
4,280.00
935.00

8,811.74

773.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-727.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,709.05
7,800.00
540.00
5,780.00
40,800.00
6,360.00
86,400.00
10,000.00
10,879.08
89,003.00
68,704.50
62,850.20
607,447.92
63,630.86
2,218.65
13,308.41
7,142.00
12,466.49
12,840.00
4,702.90
34,962.74

3,068.47



5105010107 Adeu-Aagn,
5105010109 ANEOL-A AU
5105010111 ANH DAL I TUN TS
5105010115 Andou-a lawan
5105010127 Adau-A.ABw
5105010148 ﬁﬂﬁi’.mmafsoftvvare
5203010120 TIMUIEABU
5203010122 Jndeagiueiaid
5209010112 T/EDnLAudsAl
5210010102 T/E-Touiulvasn. ’
5210010103 T/E-Tous/ae/aluun.
5210010105 T/E-USuRupness

susvamhadnany 0700400012

20,703.98

8,320.65

- 97,320.72

3,641.97
26,2563
.2,815.50
9.00

1.00
277.00
45,810.00
1,620.00
66,619.00

0.00

6,976.35
2,803.67
32.792.87
1,105.86
8,943.70
948.74
0.00

0.00
577.00
0.00
200.00
0.00

4,084,593.16

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-4,084,593.16

27,680.33
11,124.32
130,113.59
4,747.83
35,669.33
3,764.24
9.00

1.00
854.00
45,810.00
1,820.00
66,619.00

0.00
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Account Details - Current Account

128-6-00283-4 THB
asatydannsaldoninagsa Active
ROJANA BR.
0.00 0.00
01-01-2024 m To 31-01-2024 @
T 00:00 v ‘ Time 24:00 v
Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Batance init Br
02-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -84,500.00 69,700.00 0128
02-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -69,700.00 0.00 0128
02-01-2024 931002 "~ BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
02-01-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 778.00 3,778.00 108682
02-01-2024 931002 BCD14% _ GFMIS/108682 750.00 4,528.00 108682
02-01-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,877.00 8,405.00 108682
02-01-2024 931002 + BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,040.00 9,445.00 108682
02-01-2024 931002 BCD14‘ GFMIS/108682 2,600.00 12,045.00 108682
02-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria ' -11,267.00 778.00 0128 |
02-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -778.00 0.00 0128
05-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,400.00 26,400.00 108682
08-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -26,400.00 0.00 0128
09-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 660.00 660.00 108682
09-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 430.00 1,090.00 108682
09-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150.00 1,240.00 108682
09-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310.00 1,550.00 108682
09-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 2,250.00 108682
09-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 2,750.00 108682
10-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 645.21 3,395.21 108682
10-01-2024 . 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -645.21 2,750.00 0128
10-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -2,750.00 _ 0.00 0128
11-01-2024 A 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 1,695.00 1,695.00 108682

11-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 v 2,000.00 3,695.00 108682



024

1-2024

2-01-2024

12-01-2024

12-01-2024

17-01-2024

931000

931001

931001

931001

93999

KT9369

931000

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
PADWP

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Phranakornsria

93697-
10900062170025671

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thal
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey

2208

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Ema

2,905.00
300.00
900.00

1,500.00

-4,700.00
-4,600.00

2,160.00

10f3

6,600.00
6,900.00
7,800.00
9,300.00
4,600.00

0.00

2,160.00
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Account Details - Current Account

128-6-00283-4 Currency THB
asatydannsalfoninasen Account 5 Active
n N ROJANABR.
0.00 0.00
t transactions to view by:
From Date 01-01-2024 @ To Date 31-01-2024 @ ‘
Time 00:00 v . 24:00 v ‘
Today v
Date Description Chegue Mo. Arnount Balance init Br
17-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 3,660.00 108682
17-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 790.20 4,450.20 108682
17-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -3,660.00 790.20 0128
18-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,615.00 11,405.20 108682
18-01-2024 931001 BCD14 :‘GFMl‘S/108682 450.00 11,855.20 108652
18-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 12,555.20 108682
18-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 12,755.20 108682 '
18-01-2024 931001 # BCD14 ‘GFM|S/108682 2,230.00 14,985.20 108682
18-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 380.00 15,365.20 108682
19-01-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 70,220.00 85,585.20 108682 ;
19-01-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 91,585.20 108682
19-01-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 92,785.20 108682
19-01-2024 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 1,247.72 94,032.92 108682
19-01-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,880.00 151,912.92 108682
19-01-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,110.00 155,022.92 108682
19-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -3,110.00 151,912.92 0128
19-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -151,122.72 790.20 0128
22.01-2024 90155 gprp, oo Dedl 10498728 -790.20 000 0700
Round1:CK#10498728TRCBR#101CID#
23-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,800.00 27,800.00 108682
23-01-2024 ~ 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 195,159.84 222,959.84 108682
23-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.QO 228,209.84 108682
23-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 E 9,000.00 237,209.84 108682

23-01-2024 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 AT 32466035  561,870.19 108682
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Account Details - Current Account

128-6-00283-4 THB
me asatigydavinsaldoninayse Active
ROJANA BR.
ger Balance 0.00 0.00
01-01-2024 @ To 31-01-2024 @
T 00:00 v 24:00 v
Today v
3

Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance Init Br

25-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -4,855.00 655,017.71 0128

26-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -394,209.70 260,808.01 0128

26-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -103,545.49 157,262.52 0128

26-01-2024 K19294 PADWP 2 -28,500.00 128,762.52 0128
- 10900062171400311 ! : ! ' .
26-01-2024 931001 BCD14’; 3 GFMIS/108682 69,700.00 198,462.52 108682

26-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -9,914.10 188,548.42 0128

26-01-2024 561041 + CWTPC 10498729 -5,415.00 183,133.42 0128

L]

29-01-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 540.00 183,673.42 108682

29-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -540.00 183,133.42 0128

20-01-2024 90180 CBCA ﬁ\lBCKLBé}SBR‘BS ICAS 40498730 -2,400.00 180,733.42 0700

31-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -27,800.00 152,933.42 0128

Total Cr. = 939,935.84 Total Dr. = -941,202.42

Total CLCK. 0.00

3By
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Account Details - Current Account

128-6-00842-5 Currency THB
nasnumalfriisuia e .
' N Account Status Active
INEATATIU(IOR)
Branch Name ROJANA BR.
0.00 Available 0.00 !
Select transactions to view by
From Date 01-01-2024 @ To Date 31-01-2024 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
\ Today v
)
Krung Thai Bank Publi
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey N ngkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email:
L]
- r .
Ly
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